

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Maone of Wood - Const. of Brick Road with Main frame pak Hardwar Road Near. Calma to Paswan to/a.				
Package No:- MMGSY-NDB-BRRP-462 Bane pur.				
Agency:- Surman. Kr. Jha. vill. Kishan pur. P.O. Mandar. P.S. Balra Dist. Darbhanga.				
Agreement. No:- 35BD/2023-24 (MMGSY NDB-BRRP-462-Bane pur. BRICK)				
Date of Completion:- 06/10/2023				
Date of final				

Continuation

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Const. of concrete road					
all — — — — —					
width 12 ft. ①					
170 @ Rs. 5119.70/-					Rs. 512020
② Const. of Riff. concrete					
do — — — — —					
width 12 ft. ②					
415 @ Rs. 2401.72/-					Rs. 960720
③ Clearing and Grubbing of Road Land.					
all — — — — —					
width 12 ft. ③					
0.39 Hect. @ Rs. 72697.86/-					Rs. 2849820
④ Expansion for Roadside					
all — — — — —					
width 12 ft. ④					
11.34 H ² @ Rs. 103.85/-					Rs. 117820
⑤ Const. of embankment with 1000 H ² level.					
all — — — — —					
width 12 ft. ⑤					
978.78 H ² @ Rs. 257.40/-					Rs. 25193820
⑥ Const. of embankment with 100 H ² level.					
all — — — — —					
width 12 ft. ⑥					
2283.84 H ² @ Rs. 182.00/-					Rs. 41565920
⑦ Const. of angular concrete					
do — — — — —					
width 12 ft. ⑦					
717.41 H ² @ Rs. 4445.13/-					Rs. 318898120

Continuation Rs. 390098/20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.P.		392098/200
(8) 9 providing and laying with st. clips					
vide T.M.B. Agt. (8) 21 (8) 21 (13) 21					
210.92 + 105.92			245		316.84 M ³
316.84 M ³ @ Rs. 5995.71/-					Rs. 1899681.20
(9) 13 Construction of - un-drain for Cul. per 1130 width					
vide T.M.B. Agt. (13) 22					
226.44 M ³ @ Rs. 10551.32/-					Rs. 2343953.20
(10) 25 Earth work on excavation in cul.					
vide T.M.B. Agt. (10) 21 (9)					
167.60 M ³ @ Rs. 383.28/-					Rs. 64238.20
(11) 26 providing and laying 1st class bedding					
vide T.M.B. Agt. (11) 21 (10)					
21.86 M ³ @ Rs. 565.89/-					Rs. 12369.20
(12) 27 providing and laying P.C.M. 15 with st. clips					
vide T.M.B. Agt. (12) 21 (11)					
15.13 M ³ @ Rs. 8449.63/-					Rs. 127843.20
(13) 28 Basic masonry (1:4) do					
vide T.M.B. Agt. (13) 21 (12)					
147.47 M ³ @ Rs. 7019.38/-					Rs. 1035148.20
					Total Rs. 93,84,213.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 984213200
(14) 29 providing all layers					
Rec MP 100 mm @ 1					
vide T.M.B. Reg. (8) 2' (14)					
22.50 Hr. @ Rs 740.20/-					Rs 16785520
(15) 30 providing all layers					
2X 100 mm Rec MP 1					
vide T.M.B. Reg. (9) 2' (14)					
15.00 Hr. @ Rs 14580.61/-					Rs 218709200
(16) 31 plastering with C.M. (1:2)					
do do do do					
vide T.M.B. Reg. (9) 2' (15)					Rs 52416200
201.85 M ² @ Rs 259.63/-					Rs 33830200
(17) 32 Painting with two					
Coat do do do					
vide T.M.B. Reg. (9) 2' (16)					
201.85 M ² @ Rs 167.63/-					Rs 33830200
					total Rs 985702300
Add. 18% G.S.D.					Rs 1774264200
Add. 1% to 100					Rs 98570200
Add. S. Prev.					Rs 38016200
					total Rs 11767873200
Less 10% below					Rs 1176787200
					Rs 105,91086200
Less penalty.					Rs 7435477200
Net - total					Rs 91,55609200

Continuation

Scanned with OKEN Scanner